CUSTOM AIR & WATER COOLED HEATSINKS WITH HARDWARE
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 848 ■ Farmingdale, NJ 07727 ■ Telephone: (724) 479-3533 ■ Fax: (724) 479-3537 ■ www.cke.com 46
CKE
CKE produces heatsinks to meet the
exact specifications required by your
application.  By completing a thermal
analysis and offering design assistance,
CKE’s engineering staff can specify

or black oxided or constructed
from stainless steel to help prevent corrosion and extend life
How to Order
CL -- --- --- ---
CL is for Clamp
The next two is either, 1A, 2A or 3A for adjustable range, or 1F, 2F or 3F for fixed/preset. The next is for pressure (maximum for the adjustable and for the fixed).
1=1000 lbs. or 5KN
2=2000 lbs. or 9.8KN
3=3000 lbs. or 13.4 KN
5=5000 lbs. or 22KN
9=10000 lbs. or 44KN
The next three is for the bolt centers in inches
550=5.50
462=4.625
350=3.50
312=3.125
275=2.75
The next three represents the working height of the clamp in .25 or 1/4 inch increments.
(Example: 325=3.25 inches)